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ROUND ONE (17-18 March)

	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 17 March
	DIEHARDS
	TIGERS
	EMERSON PARK
	4.00pm

	Sun, 18 March 
	MAGPIES 

	DOLPHINS
	DAVIES PARK
	4.45pm

	Sun, 18 March
	SEAGULLS
	PANTHERS
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	4.45pm

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


ROUND TWO (24-25 March)
XXXX Rivalry Round
	 Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	 Sat, 24 March 
	TIGERS
	PANTHERS
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	3.00pm

	 Sun, 25 March
	SEAGULLS
	DOLPHINS
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	4.45pm

	 Sun, 25 March
	MAGPIES
	DIEHARDS
	DAVIES PARK
	1.15pm




EASTER (31 March – 1 April) No Games
ROUND THREE (7-8 April)

	 Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	 Sat, 7 April
	PANTHERS
	DIEHARDS
	Kev McKell Oval
	3.15pm

	 Sun, 8 April
	TIGERS
	DOLPHINS
	SUXUKI STADIUM
	1.00pm

	 Sun, 8 April
	MAGPIES
	SEAGULLS
	DAVIS PARK
	1.15pm

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


ROUND FOUR (14-15 April)
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sun, 15 April
	MAGPIES
	PANTHERS
	DAVIES PARK
	4.45pm

	Sat, 14 April
	DOLPHINS
	DIEHARDS
	DOLPHIN OVAL
	4.15pm

	Sat, 14 April
	SEAGULLS
	TIGERS
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	5.15pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


ROUND FIVE (21-22 April)
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 21 April
	DOLPHINS
	PANTHERS
	KEN HAYWARD OVAL
	3.00pm

	Sat, 21 April
	MAGPIES
	TIGERS
	BRANDON PARK
	4.30pm

	Sat, 21 April
	DIEHARDS
	SEAGULLS
	EMERSON PARK
	3.00pm

	
	
	
	
	

	  
	
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	


ROUND SIX (28-29 April)


	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 28 April
	TIGERS
	DIEHARDS
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	2.00pm

	Sat, 28 April 
	PANTHERS
	SEAGULLS
	KEV MC KELL OVAL
	4.30pm

	Sat, 28 April
	DOLPHINS
	MAGPIES
	JIM LAWRIE OVAL
	6.00pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


ROUND SEVEN (5-6 May)
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 5 May
	SEAGULLS
	DOLPHINS
	KITCHENER PARK
	3.00pm

	Sat, 5 May
	PANTHERS
	TIGERS
	PURTELL PARK
	4.30pm

	Sat, 5 May
	DIEHARDS
	 MAGPIES
	BISHOP PARK
	4.30pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


ROUND EIGHT (12-13 May) 
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 12 May
	DIEHARDS
	PANTHERS
	EMERSON PARK
	3.00pm

	Sat, 12 May
	DOLPHINS
	TIGERS
	DOLPHIN OVAL
	4.30pm

	Sun, 13 May
	SEAGULLS
	MAGPIES
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	1.15pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


REPRESENTATIVE FOOTBALL-Chairman’s Challenge (19-20 May)
ROUND NINE (26-27 May) 
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 26 May
	DIEHARDS
	DOLPHINS
	EMERSON PARK
	3.00pm

	Sun, 27 May
	MAGPIES
	PANTHERS
	DAVIES PARK
	11.45am

	Sun, 27 May
	SEAGULLS 
	TIGERS
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	1.15pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


QRL REPRESENTATIVE FOOTBALL – A Grade Carnival (2-3 June)

ROUND TEN (9-10 June) 
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 9 June
	PANTHERS
	DOLPHINS
	KEV MC KELL OVAL
	 3.15pm

	Sat, 9 June
	TIGERS
	MAGPIES
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	 4.15pm

	Sun, 10 June
	SEAGULLS
	DIEHARDS
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	 1.15pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	  


ROUND ELEVEN (16-17 June) 
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 16 June  
	SEAGULLS
	PANTHERS
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	5.15pm 

	Sun, 17 June  
	TIGERS
	DIEHARDS
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	12.00pm

	Sun, 17 June
	MAGPIES
	DOLPHINS
	DAVIES PARK
	1.15pm 

	
	
	
	
	


STATE OF ORIGIN – SYDNEY (23 – 24 June) No Games
 ROUND TWELVE (30 June – 1 July) 
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 30 June
	DIEHARDS
	MAGPIES
	EMERSON PARK
	3.00pm

	Sat, 30 June
	PANTHERS
	   TIGERS
	KEV MC KELL OVAL
	3.15pm

	Sun, 1 July
	DOLPHINS
	SEAGULLS
	DOLPHIN OVAL
	11.45am

	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	  


 ROUND THIRTEEN (7-8 July)
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 7 July 
	TIGERS
	SEAGULLS
	SUZIKI STADIUM
	2.00pm 

	Sat, 7 July
	DIEHARDS
	DOLPHINS
	EMERSON PARK 
	3.00pm

	Sat, 7 July
	PANTHERS
	MAGPIES
	FRANK LIND OVAL
	4.30pm

	
	
	
	 
	 


	


ROUND FOURTEEN (14-15 July)
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time
	

	Sat, 14 July
	SEAGULLS
	DIEHARDS
	KITCHENER PARK
	3.00pm
	

	Sun, 15 July
	MAGPIES
	TIGERS
	DAVIES PARK
	3.00pm
	

	Sat, 14 July
	DOLPHINS
	PANTHERS
	DOPLHIN OVAL
	3.00pm
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


 ROUND FIFTEEN (21-22 July) - ISC Country Week
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 21 July  
	DOLPHINS
	TIGERS
	JIM LAWRIE OVAL
	6.00pm  

	Sun, 22 July
	MAGPIES
	SEAGULLS
	DAVIES PARK
	3.00pm 

	Sat, 21 July
	DIEHARDS
	PANTHERS
	EMERSON PARK
	3.00pm 

	
	
	
	
	

	  
	 
	 
	 
	   


ROUND SIXTEEN (28-29 July)

	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sun, 29 July
	PANTHERS
	SEAGULLS
	BISHOP PARK
	1.20pm

	Sat, 28 July
	DIEHARDS
	TIGERS
	    EMERSON PARK 
	3.00pm

	Sat, 28 July
	DOLPHINS
	MAGPIES
	DOLPHIN OVAL
	3.00pm

	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	  
	 


ROUND SEVENTEEN - (4-5 August) 
	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 4 Aug
	TIGERS
	PANTHERS
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	 2.00pm

	Sun, 5 Aug
Sat, 4 Aug
	MAGPIES
DOPLHINS
	DIEHARDS
SEAGULLS
	DAVIES PARK
DOLPHIN OVAL
	 1.10pm
 4.15pm

	
	
	
	
	


ROUND EIGHTEEN (11-12 August) 
	Date
	   Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time
	

	Sat, 11 Aug
	   TIGERS
	DOLPHINS
	WJ SCOTT PARK
	3.00pm
	

	Sat, 11 Aug
	   PANTHERS
	DIEHARDS
	KEV MCKELL OVAL
	4.30pm
	

	Sun, 12 Aug
	   SEAGULLS
	MAGPIES
	BMD KOUGARI OVAL
	1.15pm
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


 ROUND NINETEEN (18-19 August)

	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 18 Aug
	TIGERS
	MAGPIES
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	3.00pm

	Sat, 18 Aug
	PANTHERS
	DOLPHINS
	KEV MC KELL OVAL
	4.30pm

	Sat, 18 Aug
	DIEHARDS
	SEAGULLS
	EMERSON PARK
	4.00pm

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 


 ROUND TWENTY (25-26 August)

	Date
	Home
	Away
	Venue
	Time

	Sat, 25 Aug
	TIGERS
	SEAGULLS
	SUZUKI STADIUM
	4.30pm

	Sat, 25 Aug 
	PANTHERS
	MAGPIES
	KEV MC KELL OVAL
	3.15pm

	Sat, 25 Aug
	DOLPHINS
	DIEHARDS
	DOLPHIN OVAL
	4.15pm 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 


	
	 
	 
	 
	 


FINALS SERIES:
	Finals Week 1 –    1-2 September 2018                         


	Finals Week 2 – 8-9 September 2018                      
BRL A Grade Grand Final – 15 / 16 September 2018
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2018 In Safe Hands Cup - BRL A Grade








